2x4
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 5 FILE NAME:DIA24.LED-B3.SPEC

See integrated controls guide for more details.
Please specify
Ordering Guide CONTROL
SENSORS
See page 2 for DLC
Approved options
SECTION VIEW
23 7/8"
24" btwn t-bar
3 7/8"
PERFORMANCE AT 4000K
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY
3100 lm 31 W 100 lm/W
4500 lm 38.37 W 117 lm/W
5000 lm 44 W 114 lm/W
7000 lm 62.76 W 112 lm/W
9000 lm 81.36 W 111 lm/W
* Based on a 2'x4' luminaire using one driver
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
Notes
Type
Project
SIDE VIEW
3 7/8"
47 15/16"
47 7/8"
48" btwn t-bar
SPECIFY DRIVER NAME (if needed)
SPECIFY BATTERY NAME (if needed)
SPECIFY DRIVER NAME (if needed)
SPECIFY BATTERY NAME (if needed)
2x4
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5 FILE NAME:DIA24.LED-B3.SPEC
July 15, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RECESSED T-Bar & Drywall
SIZE OUTPUT CRI LUMENS SHIELDING FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS
2'X4' 3100 lm 80 3000 K VL white universal DP 1
4500 lm 3500 K
5000 lm 4000 K
7000 lm
9000 lm
DLC Approved Options
ELECTRICAL
Lutron driver* LDE1 - EcoSystem H-Series (1%)
LDE5 - EcoSystem 5-Series (5%)
LTE - Hi-Lume® A-series 2Wires Forward Phase (1%)
*Consult factory
Other drivers DALI - Digital Addressable Lighting Interface
DMX - Digital Multiplex
LV - line voltage - Advance Mark 10
Xitanium SR - For wireless sensor
POE (Power over Ethernet) - Low Voltage Lighting System.
Emergency Integral emergency battery pack
or emergency circuit optional.